 DISTRIBUTOR NORWAY
No bracket and adapter are required, the valve stem is an integral part
of the actuator drive. The direct valve stem coupling to actuator shaft
ensures correct alignment of the valve to the actuator, minimizes stem
side loading and backlash during operation, increased service life and
performance.
Modular design and simplicity
No confusion as to how to select  brackets and adapters.

3"~12"1/2"~21/2"
 DISTRIBUTOR NORWAY |  post@jsc.no |  www.jsc.no
HOW TO ORDER 90D-10 ST05B
90D-10
 90D-10
 90D-20
 90D-30
 90D-40
 90D-50
 90D-60
 90D-70
VALVE
05
 01) 1/4"
 02) 3/8"
 03) 1/2"
 04) 3/4"
 05) 1"
 06) 1 1/4"
 07) 1 1/2"
 08) 2"
 09) 2 1/2"
 10) 3"
 11) 4"
 12) 5"
 13) 6"
 14) 8"
 15) 10"
 16) 12"
S I Z E
S
 S
 W
 L
 D
 T
 A
BODY MATERIAL
- CF8M
- WCB
- CF3M
- Duplex
- Titanium
- Alloy 20
T
P  PTFE
 R  R-TFE
 T  TFM1600
 S  50/50 S.S.+PTFE
 M  MG1241
 C  Carbon filled PTFE
 U  UHMWPE
 K  Peek
 D  Delrin
 A  Metal
SEAT MATERIAL
B
I
O
L
S
B
G
HANDLE STYLE
- Investment cast
- Oval handle
- SRSL handle
- SRS handle
- Bare shaft
- Gear box
Standard handle
MARS OPTIONAL VALVE ACCESSORIES INCREASE
PRODUCTIVITY AND GIVE YOU MORE CONTROL